Bus

. Bus 34 Haid - St. Georgen - Keidel Mineral-Thermalbad

Direction

Freiburg, Munzinger Strale 3 — Munzingen, Windhausle-
gasse

16 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 3

Freiburg, Botzinger Stralle

Freiburg, Riegeler Stralle

Freiburg, Burkheimer Stral3e

Freiburg, Stryker

Freiburg, Schaub

Freiburg, Keidel Mineral-Thermalbad

Freiburg, Keidel Mineral-Thermalbad

Freiburg, Im Maierbrunhl

Freiburg, Etzmattenstralle

Freiburg, Vogteistralle

Freiburg, Rivanerweg

Freiburg, Siedlerhéfe

Munzingen, Hausleacker

Munzingen, Apotheke

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse

Go to website

Route schedule

Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 3 — Munzingen, Windhausle-
gasse

Monday 05:38-00:53"
Tuesday 05:38-00:53"
Wednesday 05:38-00:53+1
Thursday 05:38-00:53"
Friday 05:38-00:53"
Saturday 05:53-00:53+1
Sunday 06:23-00:53"
Route info

Direction: Freiburg, Munzinger StralRe 3
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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Direction

Freiburg, Munzinger Strafle 2 — Freiburg, St. Georgen
Kirche

17 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, Munzinger Stral3e 2

Wolfenweiler B3

Wolfenweiler Weinstral3e Stralte

Schallstadt Bhf.

Beim Oberen Baumle

Mengen Adler

Munzingen, Romanstralle

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse

Munzingen, Apotheke

Munzingen, Hausleacker

Freiburg, Siedlerhéfe

Freiburg, Rivanerweg

Freiburg, Vogteistralle

Freiburg, Etzmattenstralle

Freiburg, Im Maierbrinhl

Freiburg, Friedhof St.Georgen

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche

Route schedule

Freiburg, Munzinger Strafle 2 — Freiburg, St. Georgen

Kirche

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg, Munzinger Stral3e 2
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

07:02-06:45

07:02-06:45

07:02-06:45

07:02-06:45

07:02-06:45
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Direction Route schedule

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse — Freiburg, Munzinger Munzingen, Windhauslegasse — Freiburg, Munzinger
StralRe 12 Stralle 12
16 stops Monday 07:36-08:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:36-08:23
Munzingen, Windhauslegasse

Wednesday 07:36-08:23
Munzingen, Apotheke

Thursday 07:36-08:23
Munzingen, Hausleacker

Friday 07:36-08:23
Freiburg, Siedlerhéfe
Freiburg, Rivanerweg Saturday B
Freiburg, Vogteistrale Sunday -
Freiburg, Etzmattenstralle

Route info
Freiburg, Im Maierbriihl Direction: Munzingen, Windhauslegasse

Stops: 16

Freiburg, Keidel Mineral-Thermalbad
Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
Freiburg, Keidel Mineral-Thermalbad
Freiburg, Schaub
Freiburg, Stryker
Freiburg, Burkheimer Stral3e
Freiburg, Riegeler Stralle

Freiburg, Botzinger Stralle

Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 12
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:36

07:36

07:36

07:36

07:36

21:24
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Direction

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse — Freiburg, Munzinger
Strale 2

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse

Munzingen, Apotheke

Munzingen, Hausleacker

Freiburg, Siedlerhéfe

Freiburg, Rivanerweg

Freiburg, Freiburger Landstralie

Freiburg, Schaub

Freiburg, Stryker

Freiburg, Burkheimer Stralle

Freiburg, Riegeler Stralke

Freiburg, Botzinger Stralle

Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 2

Route schedule

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse — Freiburg, Munzinger
Strale 2

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:50

Route info
Direction: Munzingen, Windhauslegasse
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
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Direction

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche — Freiburg, Munzinger
Strale 12

16 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche

Freiburg, Friedhof St.Georgen

Freiburg, Im Maierbrihl

Freiburg, Etzmattenstralle

Freiburg, Vogteistralle

Freiburg, Rivanerweg

Freiburg, Siedlerhéfe

Munzingen, Hausleacker

Munzingen, Apotheke

Munzingen, Romanstralie

Mengen Adler

Beim Oberen Baumle

Schallstadt Bhf.

Wolfenweiler WeinstraRe Stralle

Wolfenweiler B3

Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 12

Route schedule

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche — Freiburg, Munzinger

Stralte 12

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25
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Direction

Freiburg, Wirthstralle — Freiburg, Munzinger Strafl’e 3

6 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, Wirthstral3e

Freiburg, Diakoniekrankenhaus

Freiburg, Paduaallee 5

Freiburg, Rimsinger Weg

Freiburg, Botzinger Stralle

Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 3

Route schedule

Freiburg, Wirthstrale — Freiburg, Munzinger Stral’e 3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg, Wirthstralie
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:03
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:40-06:46

04:40-06:46

04:40-06:46

04:40-06:46

04:40-06:46

04:55-05:55

05:25-06:25
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Direction
Freiburg, Schaub — Freiburg, WirthstralRe

6 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, Schaub

Freiburg, Stryker

Freiburg, Burkheimer Stral3e

Freiburg, Riegeler Stralle

Freiburg, Rimsinger Weg

Freiburg, Wirthstralie

Route schedule
Freiburg, Schaub — Freiburg, Wirthstralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg, Schaub
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

15:49

15:49

15:49

15:49

15:49
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Direction Route schedule

Freiburg, Schaub — Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 6 Freiburg, Schaub — Freiburg, Munzinger Stral3e 6
6 stops Monday 06:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:57
Freiburg, Schaub

Wednesday 06:57
Freiburg, Stryker

Thursday 06:57
Freiburg, Burkheimer Stral3e

Friday 06:57
Freiburg, Riegeler Stralle
Freiburg, Botzinger Stralle Saturday B
Freiburg, Munzinger StralRe 6 Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Freiburg, Schaub
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-34-3730932140-4115834965

Direction

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse — Freiburg, Munzinger
Strale 12

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse

Munzingen, Apotheke

Munzingen, Hausleacker

Freiburg, Siedlerhéfe

Freiburg, Rivanerweg

Freiburg, Freiburger Landstralie

Freiburg, Schaub

Freiburg, Stryker

Freiburg, Burkheimer Stralle

Freiburg, Riegeler Stralke

Freiburg, Botzinger Stralle

Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 12

Route schedule

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse — Freiburg, Munzinger

Stralte 12

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munzingen, Windhauslegasse
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

+1
13:44-01:20
+1
13:44-01:20
+1
13:44-01:20
+1
13:44-01:20
+1
13:44-01:20
+1
24:20-01:20

+1
24:20-01:20
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Direction

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse — Freiburg, Munzinger

Strale 4

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse

Munzingen, Apotheke

Munzingen, Hausleacker

Freiburg, Siedlerhéfe

Freiburg, Rivanerweg

Freiburg, Vogteistralle

Freiburg, Etzmattenstralle

Freiburg, Im Maierbrunhl

Freiburg, Keidel Mineral-Thermalbad

Freiburg, Keidel Mineral-Thermalbad

Freiburg, Schaub

Freiburg, Stryker

Freiburg, Burkheimer Stral3e

Freiburg, Riegeler Stralle

Freiburg, Botzinger Stralle

Freiburg, Munzinger Stralle 4

Route schedule

Munzingen, Windhauslegasse — Freiburg, Munzinger

Strale 4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munzingen, Windhauslegasse
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

04:57-23:42
+1
04:57-00:16
04:57-23:42
04:57-23:42
04:57-23:42
+1
05:12-00:12

+1
05:42-00:12
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Direction
Freiburg, Wirthstralle — Freiburg, Schaub

7 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg, Wirthstral3e

Freiburg, Diakoniekrankenhaus

Freiburg, Rimsinger Weg

Freiburg, Riegeler Stralle

Freiburg, Burkheimer Stral3e

Freiburg, Stryker

Freiburg, Schaub

Route schedule
Freiburg, Wirthstrale — Freiburg, Schaub

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg, Wirthstralie
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39

34 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Freiburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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